Doug Moran National Portrait Prize
Winners

1988
1990
1992
1994
1996
1998
2000
2002
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Penny Dowie
Robert Hannaford AM
Siv Grava
Josonia Palaitis
Greg Creek
Esther Erlich
Kristin Headlam
David Fairbairn
Prudence Flint
Peter Wegner
Leslie Rice
Fiona Lowry
Ben Quilty
Michael Zavros
Vincent Fantauzzo
Leslie Rice
Nigel Milsom
Louise Hearman
Warren Crossett
Megan Seres
Tim Storrier AM
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Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize
Winners - Open

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015
2016
2018

Ben Searcy

Belinda Mason
Dean Sewell

Dean Sewell

Jack Atley

Ashleigh Bradley
Jacqui Stockdale
Kelsey Austin Walsh
Tobias Titz

John Janson-Moore
Suzanne McCorkell
Trent Mitchell
Johannes Reinhart
James Bugg
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Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize mOI"CII'I
Winners - Student Years 11-12 prizes

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018

Ronnie Ling, Immanuel College, SA

Alex Case, VIC

Rachel Tan, Queensland Academy for Creative Industries
Annie Rose Armour, Eltham High School, VIC

Carly Zinga, Barrenjoey High School, NSW

Alex Winner, Fletcher, NSW

William Stever, Warners Bay High School, NSW
Alisha Staines, Darwin High School, NT

Darcy Barnes, Glen Innes High School, NSW
Christine Drew, Canberra Girls Grammar School, ACT
Luca Johns, Eltham High School, VIC

moranarts.org.au



Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize mOI"CII'I
Winners - Student Years 9-10 prizes

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018

Ronald Au, NSW

Larissa Enright, NSW

Lindsay Doherty, South Rockhampton High, QLD
Tamara Schier, Warners Bay High School, NSW

Tess Tavener-Hanks, Cheltenham Girls High School, NSW
Megan Eichinger, Wyne Vale, SA

Lily Orton, Toorak College, VIC

Emily Riley, Gorokan High School, NSW

Yianni Nisiotis, William Ruthven Secondary College, VIC
Lachlan Starling, Edmund Rice College, ACT

Noah Dawson, Newcastle High School, NSW
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Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize mOI"CII'I
Winners - Student Years 7-8 prizes

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018

Vonny Chui, Glen Waverley Secondary College, VIC
Alden Leong, VIC

Wanagi Zable-Andrews, Warners Bay High School, NSW
Lorren Chiodo, Toorak College, VIC

Laura Webster, Trinity College, SA

|Isabella Paice-Whear, Robina, QLD

Phoebe Pride, Concord High School, NSW

Connor Russell, De La Salle Catholic College, NSW
Poppy Bartholomew, Home-Schooled, QLD

Tess Poyner, Narooma High School, NSW

Claire Herbert, Mater Dei Catholic College, NSW
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