Doug Moran National Portrait Prize Winners



1988	Penny Dowie
1990	Robert Hannaford AM
1992	Siv Grava
1994	Josonia Palaitis
1996	Greg Creek
1998	Esther Erlich
2000	Kristin Headlam
2002	David Fairbairn
2004	Prudence Flint
2006	Peter Wegner
2007	Leslie Rice
2008	Fiona Lowry
2009	Ben Quilty
2010	Michael Zavros
2011	Vincent Fantauzzo
2012	Leslie Rice
2013	Nigel Milsom
2014	Louise Hearman
2015	Warren Crossett
2016	Megan Seres
2017	Tim Storrier AM

Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize Winners - Open



2007	Ben Searcy
2008	Belinda Mason
2009	Dean Sewell
2010	Dean Sewell
2011	Jack Atley
2012	Ashleigh Bradley
	Jacqui Stockdale
	Kelsey Austin Walsh
	Tobias Titz
2013	John Janson-Moore
2014	Suzanne McCorkell
2015	Trent Mitchell
2016	Johannes Reinhart
2018	James Bugg

Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize Winners - Student Years 11-12



2007	Ronnie Ling, Immanuel College, SA
2008	Alex Case, VIC
2009	Rachel Tan, Queensland Academy for Creative Industries
2010	Annie Rose Armour, Eltham High School, VIC
2011	Carly Zinga, Barrenjoey High School, NSW
2012	Alex Winner, Fletcher, NSW
2013	William Stever, Warners Bay High School, NSW
2014	Alisha Staines, Darwin High School, NT
2015	Darcy Barnes, Glen Innes High School, NSW
2016	Christine Drew, Canberra Girls Grammar School, ACT
2018	Luca Johns, Eltham High School, VIC

Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize Winners - Student Years 9-10



2007	Ronald Au, NSW
2008	Larissa Enright, NSW
2009	Lindsay Doherty, South Rockhampton High, QLD
2010	Tamara Schier, Warners Bay High School, NSW
2011	Tess Tavener-Hanks, Cheltenham Girls High School, NSW
2012	Megan Eichinger, Wyne Vale, SA
2013	Lily Orton, Toorak College, VIC
2014	Emily Riley, Gorokan High School, NSW
2015	Yianni Nisiotis, William Ruthven Secondary College, VIC
2016	Lachlan Starling, Edmund Rice College, ACT
2018	Noah Dawson, Newcastle High School, NSW

Moran Contemporary Photographic Prize Winners - Student Years 7-8



2007	Vonny Chui, Glen Waverley Secondary College, VIC
2008	Alden Leong, VIC
2009	Wanagi Zable-Andrews, Warners Bay High School, NSW
2010	Lorren Chiodo, Toorak College, VIC
2011	Laura Webster, Trinity College, SA
2012	Isabella Paice-Whear, Robina, QLD
2013	Phoebe Pride, Concord High School, NSW
2014	Connor Russell, De La Salle Catholic College, NSW
2015	Poppy Bartholomew, Home-Schooled, QLD
2016	Tess Poyner, Narooma High School, NSW
2018	Claire Herbert, Mater Dei Catholic College, NSW